Emergency LED Driver
14 Watts Output Power
2 Hour Extended Run-Time
Class 2 Output or High Voltage Output
With or Without Conduit
UL Listed for US and Canada
Listed to UL924 and tested to CSA 22.2, No. 141
For Field or Factory Installation

15.34” x 2.25” x 1.16”
Mounting center - 15.0”
Ordering Guide example: BSL14B2UAK55C12HI1
Product Category Watts Case
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage Temperature Type/Harness
Special
Features Packaging Generation
BSL 14 B2  U  A  K 55  2H  I  1
BSL  Bodine
Solid State
Lighting
14 B2 ( see Drawings
for case
dimensions)
U  120-277
     Vac
A  15-54
     Vdc
K   Min.
Temp.
0°C
55   Max.
Temp.
55°C
C1   Conduit,
        out one end
L1    No conduit,
        leads out
        one end
2H  2 hour
       runtime
I  Individual 1
BSL  Bodine
Solid State
Lighting
14 B2 ( see Drawings
for case
dimensions)
U  120-277
     Vac
C  54-200
     Vdc
K   Min.
Temp.
0°C
55   Max.
Temp.
55°C
C1   Conduit,
        out one end
L1    No conduit,
        leads out
        one end
2H  2 hour
       runtime
I  Individual 1
2.25"
1.16"